KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1054927

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 3932

APl No. 15 - 15-171-20792-00-00

Name: CMX, Inc. Spot Description:

Address 1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY Bldg 300B . SE_NW_M sec. 31 Twp. 20 5 p 33 [ ] East[0] west
Address 2: 990 Feetfrom (0] North/ [ ] South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State: KS Zip: 67206 + 990 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section

Contact Person: Douglas H. McGinnss |l

Phone: (316 ) 269-9052

CONTRACTOR: License #_2929

Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: L€ah Kasten

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] siow

[ ] Gas O] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ]sicw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

1/6/2011 1/15/2011 1/15/2011

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

LINE [OInw [Jse  [lsw
County: Scott
Lease Name: _CRIST well # 52t
Field Name: __Beurkle Northwest
Producing Formation; _None
Elevation: Ground: 2995 Kelly Bushing: 2964
Total Depth: 4815 Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 380 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:
feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: 3000 ppm Fluid volume: 130 bbls

Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R [ ]East[ |west
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 04/29/2011

Confidential Release Date: 04/28/2013
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

ALT [ 1 [ [ ] Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S pate: 05/02/2011




Side Two _ ‘“m Hl” ||‘|‘ |HH Hl‘l ‘l”l Hl” ‘ll‘ ‘“‘

1054927

Operator Name: CMX, Inc. Lease Name: CRIST well# _31-1

sec. 31 Twp.20 s. R.33 [ ]East [0]West County: _Scott

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [0]Yes [ ]No [ JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ JYes [O]No Red Eagle 3145 178
Cores Taken [ Ives [FINo Tarkio 3416 -450
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo 3567 607
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [ JYes [0]No Topeka )

(If no, Submit Copy) Stark Shale 4223 -1257
List All E. Logs Run: Cherokee Shale 4497 -1531
Compact Photo Density Compensaed Neutron Miss 4723 -1757
Array Induction Shallow Focussed

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 23 380 Common 225 3% cc 2% gel
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
____ Perforate
____ Protect Casing _
__ Plug Back TD
__ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ Jvented [ ]Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ open Hole L] pert. D(S‘E:)“?'t'{\ggrgg’- D(SC%mmﬁcgge%
uomi - ubmit -
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

phone: 316-337-6200
fax: 316-337-6211
http://kee.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

April 29, 2011

Douglas H. McGinnss Il

CMX, Inc.

1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY Bldg 300B
WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO1
API1 15-171-20792-00-00
CRIST 31-1
NW/4 Sec.31-20S-33W
Scott County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Douglas H. McGinnss Il



RILOBITE
ESTING , iNe

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

Prepared For:  CMX inc

1700 North Waterfront Pkwy
Bldg 300 STEB
Wichita KS 67202

ATIN: Leah Kasten

31-20-33 Scott KS

Crist 31~
Start Date:  2011.01.12 @ 11:30:15
End Date:  2011.01.12 @ 17:17:00
Job Ticket # 040615 DST# 1

Trilobite Testing, Inc
PO Box 1733 Hays, KS 87601
ph: 786-625-4778 fax: 785-625-5620

Printed: 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:24 Page 1
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , g

ChiX Inc

1700 Norih Waterfront Favy
Bldg 300 STEB
Wichila KS 67202

ATIN: LeahKasten

Crist 311

31-20-33 Scoft KS
Job Ticket: 040615 DST# 1

Test Start: 2011.01.12 @ 11:30:15

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Marmaton .
Deviated: No Whipstocic ft (KB) TestType:  Conventional Bottom Hole
Time Tool Qpened: 13:46:15 Tester: Ve Roberts
Time Test Ended:  17:17:00 UnitNo: - 48
Interval: 4380.00 Tt {KB) To  4453,00 £t (KB} (TVD) Reference Bevations: 2866.00 ft (KB)
Total Depth: 4453.00 it (KR (TVD) 2857.00 ft (CF)
Hole Diameter; .7.88 inchesHole Condition; Fair KB fo GRICE: .00 fi
Serial #: 6669 Cuiside _ . .
Press@RunDepth: 21.07psilg @  4448.00 it {KB) Capacily: 8000.00 psig
Start Date: 2011.01.12 End Date: 2011.01.12 Last Calib.; 20114.01.12
Start Time: 11:30:15 End Time: 17:17:00 Time On Bt 2011.01.12 @ 13:46:00
) Time Off Bim:  2011.01.12 @ 15:41:45
TEST COMMENT: F-Weak surface blow
1S:No return blow
FF:Ne blow
FS:No refurn blow
- Pressure s, Time . PRESSURE SUMMARY
- SrRfmn T ;TLE‘“—”L———ELE JTime | Pressure] Temp | Annotation
E S v E {Min.) (psig} | (degF}|
o). 1 | ! E 0| 221044 100.68 | Initial Hydro-static
O ; ; &k E 11 2076 | 10028 Open To Flow (1)
1] Fo 30 21.57 | 101.31[ Shut-in{1)
=0 ] | | ] 61 46,96 102,50 End Shut-In(1)
s f / / P l\ \ o § 61 2091 { 10250{ Open'To Flow (2)
i \ 1 =3 751 2107 | 102.89( Shut-ln(2)
i T o 116 | 47.20 | 104.06| End Shutn(2)
[ \ / / P \ . 116 | 2227.37 | 10447 | Final Hydro-static
L] = J' [}
[ [
: \ / L_;’%_L v b \ L -
" X L i , s
B Wed S XMy bl Tin Glwn) ™
\
Recovery Gas Rates
Length ()  Deserlplion Volume (tb) I_ | Chole {inches) IPressure tosi) | Ges Rete (Mcfigy [
5.00 m100% 0.02

_ Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 040615

Printed: 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:25 Page 2
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DRILL STEMTEST REPORT TOOL DIAGRAM
H”‘OBITE VX [ne Crist 31-1
ESTING NG 1700 North Waterfront Plavy 31-20-33 Scott K8
5&12313?750 " Job Ticket: 040615 DSTH#:1
ATIN: Leah Kasten Test Start: 2011.01.12 @ 11:30:15

Taol Information

Dsill Pipe: Length: 3793.00ft Biameter: 2.80 inches Volume: 28.89 bbl Tool Weight: 1500.00 b
Heavy W Fipe; Length: 0.00ft Diameter; 0.00 inches Volume; 0.00 bbl Welght set on Packer: 25000.00 Ib
Drill Collar: Length: 588,00 ft Diameter: 2.25 inches Volume: 2.90 bbl Weight to Full Loose:  75000.00 b
Dril Fipe Above K8: 30.00 Towlvotime: 3178 bl ;?:rll;: }Jfr:;fm Initial 54003:33::
Depth fo Top Packer: 4380.00 ft Final  55000.00 s
Depth to Bottom Packer: ft
Interval betw een Packers:  73.00 ft
Tool Length: 101.00 f¢
Numrber of Packers: 2  Diameter: §.75 inches
Tool Comments:
Tool Description Length (f} SerialNo. Position Depth(ft) Accum. Lengths
Change Over Sub 1.00* 4353.00
Shut In Tool 5.00 4358.00
Hydraulic tool 5.00 4363.00
Jars 5.00 4368.00
Safety Joint 3.00 4371.00
Packer 5.00 4378,00 26.00 Botiom Of Top Packer
Packer 4.00 4380.00
Stubhb 1.00 4381.00
Perforations 4.00 4385.00
Change Over Sub 1.00 4386.00
Drill Pipe 61.00 4447.00
Change Over Sub 1.00 4448.00
Recorder 0.00 8358 Quiside  4448.00
Recorder 0.00 6669 Quiside  4448.00
Bullnoze 5.00 445300 73.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor
Total Tool Length:  101.00 )
Trilebite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 040615 Printed: 2011.01,21 @ 10:25:26 Page 3




DRILL STEMTEST REPORT

ATIN: 'Leah Kasten

FLUID SUMMARY
44 RLOBITE | i
e
§E§ ESTIN G‘?-ING * 1700 North Waterfront Pkwy 31-20-33 Scott KS
et .
ff 3 :;\—; B Job Ticket; 040615 DSTH#:1

: Test Start: 2011.01.12 @ 11:30:15

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type: Gel Chém Cushion Type: Qi AR Odaeg AR
Mud Weight: 9.00 lb/gal "Gushion Length: ft Water Saliniiy: . 0ppm
Vissosity: 50.00 secifqt Cushion Volume: [1<3}
Woater Loss: 17.92in® - #3as Cushion. Type:
Resistivity: 0.00 ¢hmm - (Gas Cushion Frassure: psig
Salinity: 3800.00 pprm
Filter Gake: 2.00 inches
Recovery Inforination
Recovery Tzhble -
Length Desgription Volume
it . bbl
. §.00 | m100% 0.025]
Total Length: 5,004t Total Vohime: 0.025 bbl
: Num Fluid Samplss; 0 Num Gas Bombs: T Serial #:
! Laboratory Narne: Laboratory Location:
Recovery Comments:
{
Trilobite Testing, e Ref. No: 040615 Printed: 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:26 Pags 4
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RILOBITE
ESTING , INC.
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

Prepared For.  CMX Inc

1700 North Waterfront Pkwy
Bldg 300 STE B
Wichita KS 67202

ATIN: Leah Kasten

31-20-33 Scott KS

Crist 31-1

Start Date:  2011.01.13 @ 21:08:15
End Date:  2011.01.14 @ 02:23:00
Job Ticket # 040618 DST# 2

Trilobite Testing, Inc
PO Box 1733 Hays, KS 67601
ph: 785-625-4778 fax; 785-625-5620

Printed: 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:52 Page 1
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , ¢

CMX Inc

Bldg 300 STEB
Wichita KS 67202

ATIN: Leah Kasten

§

1700 North Waterfront Piwy

Crist 3141

31-20-33 Scott KS
Job Ticket: 040616

DST#:2

Test Start: 2011.01.13 @ 21:08:15

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Cherokee
Deviated: No Whipstock
Time Tool Chened: 23:14:15

Tim2 Test Ended: 02:23:00

fL{KB)

Conventional Bottom Hole

Test Type:
- Tester: ike Roberis
Unit No: 48

Intervak 4524.00 £ (KB) To  4603.00 ft (KB} (TVE) Reference Eevations: 2986.00 ft (KB)
Total Cepth; 4603.00 ft (KB) (TVD) 2957.00 ft(CF)
tHole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Conditior: Fair KB to GRICF: 9.00 ft
Serial #: 6669 Quiside
Press@RunDepth: 2502psig @  4598.00 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Dales 2011.01.13 End Date; 2011.01.14 Last Cafib.: 2011.01.14
Start Timex: 21:08:15 End Time: 02:23:00 Tme On Bt~ 2011.01.13 @ 23;14:00
- Time Off Bim: 2011.01.14 @ 00:47:00
TEST COMMENT: IFWeak surface blovs )
13:No return blow
FF:No blow
FS:No return blow
— Prassuso vs. Time PRESSURE SUMMARY
m Do ] T o Time Pressure] Temp | Annotation
o] 1 (Min.) (pslg) | (degF)
A I l i (’\\ I 1w 0| 2301.86 106.00 | Initiat Hydro-static
m ] T p— — 1 23.02 { 105.49{ Open To Flow (1)
1o 1= 33{ 2445 | 106.58| Shut-in(1)
. / NN \\ 1. 63| 4457 | 107.60| End Shut-in(1)
e | \ l ’/ } : I \\ \FW H 63| 2381 | 107.59| Open Yo Flow(2)*
gt Voo E B 77| 2502 | 107.99| ShutIn(2)
= i H g = 93 $ 2849 108.43 | End Shut-In{2)
) \ J / L1 \ T 93 | 236879 | 108.85 Final Hydro-static
ool [ 1.
] / L] o \\ \ ]
| 1.
b . L] - -~
nmmm S0Pt Had Tmﬂugrd W A
Recowery Gas Rafes
Length () Description Volume {bb) | Choi@ (rcies) !Pressura (psig) | GasRala (Mctk)
5.00 m 100% mud 0.02
Triobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 040616 Printed; 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:53 Fage 2
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2 0BITE DRILL STEMTEST REPORT - TOOL DIAGRAM
CMX Inc Crist 31-1
ESTIN 6 / ING 1700 North Waterfront Plav y 31-20-33 Scoit KS
Bldg 300 STEB . .
Wichita KS 67202 Joh Ticket: 040616 DST#:2
ATIN; Leah Kasten Test Start: 2011.01.13 @ 21:08:15
Tool Information
Drill Fipes Length: 3937.00ft Diameter: 2.80 inches Volume:  28.88 bbl Tool Waight: 1500.00 Ib
Heavy Wi Pipe:  Length: 0007t Diameter: 0.00 inches Volume: 0.00 bbl VWeight set on Packer: 25000.00 Ib
Dxrill Collar: Length: 589.00ft Diamster: 2.25 inches Volums: 2,90 bbl Weight to Full Lacse:  65000.00 b
. Total Volume:  32.88 bbl Tool Chased 0.00 ft
Dill Pipe: Above KB: 30007t String Welght: Inillal 52000.00 [b
Depth to Top Packer: 4524.00 1t Finai  52000.00 Ib
Depth to Bottom Packer: ft
Interval between Packers:  79.00 ft
Tool Length: 107.00 ft
Number of Packers: 2  Diameter: 6.75 inches

Tool Comments:

Tool Dascription Length (it} SerialNo. Position Depth{ft) Accum.lengths
Change Over Sub 1.00 4437.00

Shut In Tool 5.00 4502.00

Hydraulic ool 5.00 4507.00

Jars 500 451200

Safely Joint 3.00 4515,00

Packer 5.00 4520,00 28.00 Bottom OFf Top Packer
Packer 4.00 4524.00

Stubb 1.00 4525.00

Perforations 9.00 4534.00

Change Over Sub 1.00 4535.00

Dxill Fipe 62.00 4597.00

Change Cver Sub 1.00 4598.00

Recorder 0.00 8358 Quiside  4598.00

Recarder 0.00 6568 Quiside  4598.00

Bulnose

5.00 4603.00 79.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Tool Length: 107,00

Trilobite Testing, lnc

Ref, No: 040616 Printed: 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:54 Page 3




DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , e,

FLUID SUMMARY
CVX I Crist 311 '
1760 North Waterfront Fiawy 31-20-33 Scoft Ké
55% gh;;?{:???& Job Ticket: 040616 DST#: 2

ATIN Leah Kasten

Test Start; 2011.01.13 @ 21:08:16

Mud and Cushion Information

Laboratory Name:
Racovery Comments:

-Laboratory Location:

Nud Type: Gef Chem Cushion Type: Cil AFE Odeg APl
Mud Welght; 6.00 Ib/gal Cushion Length: ft Water Salinity: Oppm
Viscosity: 72.00 seclgt’ - Cushion Volume: bbl
Water Loss: 11.57 in* Gas Cushion Type: .
- Resistivity: 0,00 ohtim Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: 470000 pprii
Fiter Gake: 2.00 inches
l Recovery Information
Recowery Tahle
Length Description Volume
ft bbl
5.00 | m100% mud 0.025
Total Length:- . 5.001t - Total Volume:- :
Num Fluid Samgles: 0 Num Gas Bombs: Serial #;

Trilohite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 040616

Printed; 2011.01.21 @ 10:25:;54 Page 4
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SALLIED

CEMENTING C0O., LLC

Camanting I.A:Idlzinq Survices

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 676656

Voice:  (785) 483-3887
Fax:  (785) 483-5566
CMX, Inc.

1700 N Waterfront Parkway
Bldg 300, Suite B
Wichita, KS 67206

INVOICE

Invoice Number:

Invoice Date:
Page: 1

Federal Tax LD.J#: 20-5975804

125898
Jan 10, 2011

i GuStOme pd DI 05 Wel -NAREM or-Clistomer: i RaVipent Terms & i
CMX Crist #1-31 Net 30 Days

T ol /o EAtON v e . . Gamp Locatlon- - it DUeDate”
KS1-03

THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

i HJ'Quantityé&: et M gl
162 00 | MAT Class A Common 2 502 90
108.00 | MAT Pozmix 864.00
9.00 | MAT Gel 187.20
68.00 | MAT Flo Seal 170.00
282.00 [SER Handling 676.80
66.00 | SER Mileage 282 sx @.10 per sk per mi 1,833.00
1.00 | SER Plug to Abandon 1,017.00 1,017.00
65.00 | SER Pump truck Mileage 7.00 455.00
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 7,705.90
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax §62.53
INVOIGE, 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 8,268.43

PaymentICred it Appl[ed

T

T ey

43,




&ALLIED

CEMENTING CO., LLC

Camanting & Acldiala g Barvices

PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice:  (785) 483-3887
Fax:  (785) 483-5566

Bl

CMX, Inc.

1700 N Waterfront Parkway
Bldg 300, Suite B

Wichita, KS 67208

INVOICE -

Invoice Number: 125812
Invoice Date: - Jan 6, 2011
Page: 1

Federal Tax 1.D.#: 20-5975804

BT A VEER T Tt

A1 EwWell NameRt sricustome
Crist #1 -31
JCamp Logation i<l By
Oakley
e 5 ] ‘:?h = _i;?w*\‘qﬁl'rt-pr\-‘ ,v-“— LI B u . 3
id ARt L e b I b
225.00 | MAT Class A Common 15.45 3 476 25
4,00 | MAT Gel 20.80 83.20
8.00 | MAT Chiloride 58.20 465 .60
237.00 | SER Handling 240 568.80
65.00 [ SER Mileage 237 sx @.10 per sk per mi 23.70 1,540.5¢
1.00 [ SER Surface 1,018.00 1,018.00
65.00 | SER Pumnp truck Mileage 7.00 455,00
1.00 | EQP 8.5/8 Plug 68.00 68.00
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAVABIE Subtotal 7,675.38
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax 208.78
INVOICE, 11/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 7,974.14
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
HOTAL o




.--=  ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040804

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

SIGNATURE EQ; CReel o

REMITTO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 PN
{~ -l 1! SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLEDOUT- = [ONLOCATION IS‘B‘START JOB EINISH
DATE T 33 i B L D87y q'h‘t—l“
oy ke ' COUNTY - |STATE
peasE weee [~V Jrockrion € eed & lew= Lys- 2o @ | S s
OLD OR@!ircle one)*
CONTRACTOR __ {> o B-a ™Y OWNER
TYPEOQFJIOB - = vt e ]
HOLESIZE [ 2'ly TD, &0’ - CEMENT o
CASING SIZE _ wm8<5" ke 22 DEPTH =202 | AMOUNT ORDERED __ 1) 35 <WPs cons 3 do et
TUBING SIZE DEPTH e S PPy L S
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOI, DEPTH ' g
o - N
PRES. MAX : MINIMUM COMMON s els 45— BN ™
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN C5G. \ ! GEL ' i o 2O gm
PERES. CHLORIDE < @SB o By S
DISPLACEMENT L ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
: @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER __devz~s\ g
# W= -3 HELPER lrsa ee ®
BULK TRUCK t @
#  2cile DRIVER Wt Wn i @
BULK TRUCK @ '
# DRIVER HANDLING 2.3 ez SeT & -
" MILEAGE _~ (2 %45 & v ac \~¢ 15 4oy =—
. REMARKS: - . TOTAL & (34 _* >
£ traedx Sod esrealadhe
L . SERVICE
Plog Pow o @ G- Fpm DEPTH OF JOB BRSO -,
- - : : PUMP TRUCK CHARGE - g™
EXTRAFOOTAGE_ <& @ , TS WL
- — MILEAGE S @__02= w55 2=
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To Allied Cémenting Co., LLC. - _ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment - g
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	olicense: 3532
	oname: CMX, Inc.
	oaddr1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY Bldg 300B
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	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
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	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: SE
	Subdivision2: NW
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 31
	Township: 20
	Range: 33
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 990
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 990
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: NW
	County: Scott
	lname: CRIST
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	FieldName: Beurkle Northwest
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Compact Photo Density Compensaed Neutron	
Array Induction Shallow Focussed 	
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	datum6: -1757
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	Casing: New
	purpose1: Surface
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	casing1: 8.625
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